
neumáticos para la 

Toler.

Material:

Ensamblaje:

N° de pieza:

ciudad de Paraná

Rug.

Esc.
Apr.
Rev.
Dib.

FECHA

Leban F. Augusto

NOMBRE

Planta de reciclaje de 

Gastaldi L. Adriel

2:1

 28,00 

 5
5,

00
 

 R14,00 

WQT 1200

Conjunto mecánico

3

Chaveta de disco

SAE 1045

Fresado

 16,00 


